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LONGLIFE ECO SYN FE 0W20  
Full Synthetic Fuel Economic 

 

 

Description 

 

Longlife Eco Syn FE is a 100% synthetic oil, developed especially for the latest VW/Audi 

engines. Designed to maintain the efficiency of emission systems and extend their life.  

Protects against wear and deposits. Fuel savings thanks to its ultra-low 0W20 viscosity class. 

 

Characteristics: 

• Reduced emissions 

• - Fuel savings 

• - Full engine protection 

• - Ultra low viscosity 

• - Excellent low temperature fluidity 

 

Quality level  

ACEA 

API 

VW  

Porsche 

 

SAE 0W20 

C5 

SN Plus 

508.00/509.00/TL 52 577 

C20 

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Longlife Eco Syn Fe 0W20 has been developed for specific use in the new 2.0 TFSI 140kW and  

3.0 TDI CR 160 kW engines from VW and Audi requiring VW specification 508.00 and 509.00. 

 

Photo 

 
 

Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

0W20 

0.835 

40.2  

8.2 

184 

-51 

235 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


