











LONGLIFE ECO SYN FE 0W20

Full Synthetic Fuel Economic

DescriptionLonglife Eco Syn FE is a 100% synthetic oil, developed especially for the lo engines. Designed to maintain the efficiency of emission systems and ex Protects against wear and deposits. Fuel savings thanks to its ultra-low 0V		naintain the efficiency of emission systems and extend their life.
	Characteristics: • Reduced em • - Fuel savings • - Full engine p • - Ultra low viso • - Excellent low	protection
Quality level	SAE 0W20 ACEA C5 API SN Plus VW 508.00/509 Porsche C20	2.00/TL 52 577
Available in	Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.	
Application	Longlife Eco Syn Fe 0W20 has been developed for specific use in the new 2.0 TFSI 140kW and 3.0 TDI CR 160 kW engines from VW and Audi requiring VW specification 508.00 and 509.00.	
Photo		
Typical properties	Density 15°C Viscosity cst 40°C Viscosity cst 100°C Viscosity index Pourpoint °C Flashpoint COC °C	0W20 0.835 40.2 8.2 184 -51 235
Average oil analysis without engagement		



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. © Kromstraat 54 © 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. © FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com © EMAIL denicol@denicol.com